2024 FRIENDS OF THE TRAILS

Membership Form

If you believe that great trails make great communities, we ask for your support to enhance our regional treasures, the Cambria County Trails. The three major community trails that we manage include the Ghost Town Trail, the Path of the Flood Trail, and the Jim Mayer Riverswalk Trail, which collectively total over 50 miles, and need to be continually maintained, enhanced and developed. With your tax-deductible membership donation, we can deliver projects to maintain, enhance and expand our trails, making them even better for generations to come.

All tax-deductible membership donations include these benefits:

- Sticker(s) with Cambria County Trails logo
- Discounted registration fees for Cambria County Trails Series
- Annual e-newsletter with project updates

Recreation Authority

For more details about our trails, projects, and upcoming events, visit:

www.cambriaconservationrecreation.com

or find us on Facebook





Trail user enjoying the recently completed Path of the Flood Trail, which now spans from the breast of the dam to the stone bridge in Johnstown. Photo by Nate Madison

☐ Gold Business Sponsor (\$250)

Standard + 5 stickers

NAME		Friends of the Trails - Membership Levels
NAME		Please check one:
ADDRESS		☐ Senior/Student (\$10)
CITY	STATE ZIP	Standard
EMAIL		☐ Individual (\$20)
		Standard
PHONE		☐ Family (\$35)
*Please make checks payable to CCCRA. Mail this form to address below OR Renew Online at www.CambriaConservationRecreation.com.		Standard + 4 stickers
		☐ Friend (\$50)
		Standard + 5 stickers
		□ Patron (\$100)
		Standard + 5 stickers
Cambria County Conservation	Cambria County Conservation and Recreation Authority 401 Candlelight Dr., Suite 225 Ebensburg, PA 15931	☐ Silver Business Sponsor (\$150) Standard + 5 stickers

Email:

cambriaconservationrecreation@gmail.com